LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181822

2 6197“

3X

181822
(E)90R-01111/2445

‘é@‘ Tokico

8424073709
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.660
0.E.M. MAKE
1 356 600 FORD
1360 290 FORD
1454 544 FORD USA
1891191 FORD USA
2218086 FORD USA
2M342001AA FORD
2M342001CA FORD
2M34-2001-CB FORD USA
2M352001BA FORD
2M3Z-2V001-A FORD
3M3 520 01A A FORD USA
3M3 520 01B A FORD USA
3M342001CA FORD
4432 201 FORD
4432234 FORD
ME2M3J-2001-CB FORD USA
UMY1-33-23ZA MAZDA
UMY1-33-28ZA MAZDA
UMY13328ZATB FORD
UMY1-33-28-ZATB MAZDA
UMY13328ZB MAZDA | ]
UMY13329ZA MAZDA i
UMY43323Z FORD ‘\
UMY4-33-23Z MAZDA
UMY4-33-28Z MAZDA

145x58.47x16
WVA FMSI
24353 D1574-8784
24354
24672
MAKE
FORD
FORD ASIA & OCEANIA
MAZDA

RANGER (ER, EQ, R ) 04.97-12.11
23

3.0

3.0 4x4

4.0

4.0 4x4

25D 4x4 (WL) 01/02-
2.5 TDdi 4x4

25TD (WL-T) 01/04-
25TD 4x4 (WL-T) 01/04-
257TD 4x4 (WL-T) 01/02-

RANGER II (ET) 01.05-07.12
2.2

2.5 TDCi4x4 (WLAA)
2.5 TDdi (WLAA)

3.0 TDCi

3.0 TDCi 4x4 (WEC)

EVEREST I-1l / ENDEAVOUR (25N_) 05.03-
25TD

25TD
25TD -12/06
25TD -12/06

FORD

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FORD ASIA & OCEANIA

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD

RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
4WD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

CcC

2261
2986
2986
4000
4000
2499
2499
2500
2500
2500

2184
2499
2499
2953
2953

2499
2499
2499
2499

Kw

105
109
109
152
152
57
86
62
62
80

68
105
105
115
115

cv z _ ﬂ;i\i

Front / Rear

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
143 10.05-06.06
148 06.99-06.06
148 06.99-06.06
207 06.99-06.06
207 10.05-06.06
78 10.99-04.02
117 04.02-09.05
84 04.02-06.06
84 04.02-06.06
109 10.99-06.06

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
92 06.07-01.09
143 05.06-07.12
143 05.06-07.12
156 05.06-07.12

156 05.06-07.12

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Compact

81
81
81
81

SUV-J Segment)
110 05.03-

110 05.03-
110 05.03-
110 05.03-
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25TD
25TD
25TD
25TD
25TD
25TD
2.5 TDCi
3.0TD
3.0 TDCi
3.0 TDCi

B-SERIE V (UN) 02.99-11.06
257D 01/04-

2.5TD 4x4 01/04-

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

MAZDA

Diesel

Diesel

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
4WD

B-SERIE V/BOUNTY / B-SERIE BRAVO / PROCEED-DRIFTER (UN) 11.98-12.08

2.3 4WD 01/05-
25D 4WD (MD25NA)

25D (WLE?) 01/04-
25D 4WD (WLE7) 01/04-

25TD 4WD (MD25TI)

BT-50 (CD, UN) 08.06-12.15
2.5 MRZ-CD 4x4 (UNYOW3) (WLAA)

3.0 CDVi (UNYOE3) (WEAT)
3.0 CDVi 4x4 (UNYOE3) (WEAT)

BT-50 (CD, UN) 08.06-

2.5 CDVi (UNYOW3) (WLAT (16 V))
3.0 CDVi

3.0 CDVi 4x4 (UNYOE3) (WEAT)

Gasolina FWD
Diesel  4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel  4WD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel  4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel  4WD

2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2953
2953
2953

2499
2499

2295
2499
2499
2499
2499

2499
2953
2953

2500
2953
2953

85
88
88
89
105
105
105
115
115
115

86
86

105
57
62
62
80

105
115
115

105
115
115

116 05.03-
120 05.03-08.06
120 05.03-08.06
121 05.03-08.06
143 09.06-
143 09.06-
143 01.10-
156 08.06-
156 01.10-

156 01.10-

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
Segment)

117 02.99-03.05 g
117 02.99-03.05 g

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
143 11.98- -
78 06.99-11.06 g
84 12.02-11.06 g
84 12.02-11.06 g
109 06.99-07.06 g

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
143 12.06-12.15 g
156 12.06-12.15 g
156 10.06-12.15 g

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

Segment)
143 12.06- -
156 12.06- -
156 12.06- ™



